
Reference

Please quote the booking code on the invoice

hi, Can we please request room to be close together if possible due to
childcare reasons and a cot in the double room. also could we have twin
rooms in the promotional room please

Booking Code: NFGDFR

Name: Carl

Last Name: Worker

Date of Booking: 29/06/2024

Remarks:

Accommodation

Agency
booking
reference:

15494028/S25H

Hotel: Mukarnas Resort and Spa

Board: All Inclusive

Arrival
Date:

24/06/2025

Departure
Date:

01/07/2025

Rooms: 1 x (Standard Double or Twin room promo) 2 Adults
1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view ) 2 Adults ,2
Children
1 x (Standard Double or Twin room land view ) 2 Adults ,1 Child
,1 Baby

Adults: 6 Children: 3 Babies: 1

Rooming
List: Standard Double or Twin room promo (All Inclusive)

* Carl Worker (Years: 30)
* Heather Lees (Years: 30)

Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive)
* Jessica Lees (Years: 30)
* Jonathan Kenworthy (Years: 30)
* Jack Kenworthy (Years: 6)
* Harry Kenworthy (Years: 2)

Standard Double or Twin room land view (All Inclusive)
* Isabelle Lees (Years: 30)
* Oliver Worker (Years: 30)
* Olivia-Mae Spencer (Years: 1)
* Maisie-Rose Spencer (Years: 4)

Children
ages:

1,2,4,6

Contracts: Contract: 24-30/6

Standard Double or Twin
room promo

FIT

Standard Double or Twin
room land view

FIT

Standard Double or Twin
room land view

FIT

Cost
Price:

Standard Double or Twin room promo

    Date  Days   Daily
price

  Total

  24/06/2025  7 2 x
Adults

 88.00 x
14

 1232.00

Standard Double or Twin room land
view

    Date  Days   Daily   Total



price

  24/06/2025  7 2 x
Adults

 90.00 x
14

 1260.00

 1 x
Child

 0.00 x
7

 0.00

  1 x
Child

 45.00 x
7

 315.00

Standard Double or Twin room land
view

    Date  Days   Daily
price

  Total

  24/06/2025  7 2 x
Adults

 90.00 x
14

 1260.00

 1 x -  0.00 x
7

 0.00

  1 x
Child

 0.00 x
7

 0.00

 4067.00

15% Early Booking Discount
S25

Standard Double or Twin room promo

    Date  Days   Daily
price

  Total

  24/06/2025  7 2 x
Adults

 -13.20 x
14

 -184.80

Standard Double or Twin room land view

    Date  Days   Daily
price

  Total

  24/06/2025  7 2 x
Adults

 -13.50 x
14

 -189.00

 1 x
Child

 -6.75 x
7

 -47.25

Standard Double or Twin room land view

    Date  Days   Daily
price

  Total

  24/06/2025  7 2 x
Adults

 -13.50 x
14

 -189.00

 -610.05

Total: 3,456.95 GBP​​

Promos: Without applied promotions
15% Early Booking Discount S25    
In order to confirm the booking status, please press here
If you are unable to confirm this booking: Click here
 

If you have any queries relating to the cost of this booking please contact:
confirmationqueries@jet2holidays.com stating your resort, hotel and booking code in the subject
line and full details on the query in the body of the email.

Booking Department
Jet2holidays
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